PA-Cap 由于采用高电导率的聚合物材料作为阴极，具有超越现有液体铝电解电容器和固体片式钽电解电容器的卓越电性能，
因此 PA-Cap 广泛应用于高频电子设备的电路中。
With highly conductive polymers as cathode materials, PA-Cap series capacitors perform well better than both liquid aluminum
electrolytic capacitors and solid tantalum capacitors, and can be widely used in high frequency circuits.
.普通型 .       主要技术性能│Specifications  ……………………………………………
项   目 Items 特   性 Characteristics
标称容量范围  Rated Capacitance Range 220～470µF
额定温度范围  Operating Temperature Range -55～+105℃

C tgδ L.C. ESR
Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V PA300V227M0D 2 220 0.06 44 18 3.7
产品规格（400 系列）│Product List (400 Series)  ……………………………………………………
外形
型  号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA400V227Y0D
2
220 0.06 44 15 3.9
PA400V227M0D 220 0.06 44 15 3.9
PA400V337M0D 330 0.06 66 15 3.9
PA400V227M0E
2.5
220 0.06 55 15 3.9
PA400V337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 15 3.9
产品规格（500 系列）│Product List (500 Series)  ………………………………………………………
外形
型  号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA500V227Y0D
2
220 0.06 44 12 4.3
PA500V227M0D 220 0.06 44 12 4.3
PA500V337Y0D 330 0.06 66 12 4.3
PA500V337M0D 330 0.06 66 12 4.3
PA500V477M0D 470 0.06 94 12 4.3
PA500V227M0E
2.5
220 0.06 55 12 4.3
PA500V337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 12 4.3
产品规格（600 系列）│Product List (600 Series)  ……………………………………………………
外形
型  号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA600V227Y0D
2
220 0.06 44 9 5.4
PA600V227M0D 220 0.06 44 9 5.4
PA600V337Y0D 330 0.06 66 9 5.4
PA600V337M0D 330 0.06 66 9 5.4
PA600V477Y0D 470 0.06 94 9 5.4
PA600V477M0D 470 0.06 94 9 5.4
PA600V567M0D 560 0.06 112 9 5.4
PA600V337Y0E
2.5
330 0.06 82.5 9 5.4
PA600V337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 9 5.4
PA600V477M0E 470 0.06 117.5 9 5.4
产品规格（700 系列）│Product List (700 Series)  ……………………………………………………
外形
型  号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA700V337M0D
2
330 0.06 66 7 6
PA700V477M0D 470 0.06 94 6 6
PA700V567M0D 560 0.06 112 6 6
PA700V477M0E 2.5 470 0.06 117.5 6 6
产品规格（800 系列）│Product List (800 Series)  ……………………………………………………
外形
代码
型  号

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA100LV686M1A
10
68 0.06 68 60 1.4
PA100LV107Y1A 100 0.06 100 60 1.4
PA100LV107M1A 100 0.06 100 60 1.4
PA100LV106M1C
16
10 0.06 16 100 1.0
PA100LV226M1C 22 0.06 35.2 80 1.2
PA100LV336M1C 33 0.06 52.8 60 1.4
PA100LV476M1C 47 0.06 75.2 60 1.4
PA100LV686M1C 68 0.06 108.8 60 1.4
PA100LV107M1C 100 0.06 160 60 1.4
PA100LV106M1E
25
10 0.06 25 100 1.0
PA100LV156M1E 15 0.06 37.5 100 1.0
PA100LV226M1E 22 0.06 55 100 1.0
PA100LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 100 1.0
产品规格（200L 系列）│Product List (200L Series)…………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA200LV107M0J 6.3 100 0.06 63 45 1.6
PA200LV686M1A
10
68 0.06 68 45 1.6
PA200LV107Y1A 100 0.06 100 45 1.6
PA200LV107M1A 100 0.06 100 45 1.6
PA200LV106M1C
16
10 0.06 16 80 1.2
PA200LV226M1C 22 0.06 35.2 60 1.4
PA200LV336M1C 33 0.06 52.8 45 1.6
PA200LV476M1C 47 0.06 75.2 45 1.6
PA200LV686M1C 68 0.06 108.8 45 1.6
PA200LV107M1C 100 0.06 160 45 1.6
PA200LV226M1D 20 22 0.06 44 80 1.2
PA200LV226M1E
25
22 0.06 55 80 1.2
PA200LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 80 1.2
产品规格（300L 系列）│Product List (300L Series)…………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA300LV107M0J
6.3
100 0.06 63 30 2.0
PA300LV157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 30 2.0
PA300LV686M1A
10
68 0.06 68 30 2.0
PA300LV107Y1A 100 0.06 100 30 2.0
PA300LV107M1A 100 0.06 100 30 2.0
PA300LV227Y1A 220 0.06 220 30 2.0
PA300LV106M1C
16
10 0.06 16 45 1.6
PA300LV226M1C 22 0.06 35.2 45 1.6
PA300LV336M1C 33 0.06 52.8 30 2.0
PA300LV476M1C 47 0.06 75.2 30 2.0
PA300LV686M1C 68 0.06 108.8 30 2.0
PA300LV107M1C 100 0.06 160 30 2.0
PA300LV156M1E
25
15 0.06 37.5 60 1.4
PA300LV226M1E 22 0.06 55 60 1.4
PA300LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 60 1.4
产品规格（400L 系列）│Product List (400LSeries)……………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA400LV157M0J
6.3
150 0.06 94.5 15 3.9
PA400LV227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 15 3.9
PA400LV156M1E
25
15 0.06 37.5 45 1.6
PA400LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 45 1.6
PA400LV156M1V 35 15 0.06 52.5 45 1.6
产品规格（500L 系列）│Product List (500L Series)……………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA500LV337M0D
2
330 0.06 66 12 4.3
PA500LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 12 4.3
PA500LV227M0J     6.3 220 0.06 138.6 12 4.3
产品规格（600L 系列）│Product List (600L Series)…………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA600LV337M0D
2
330 0.06 66 9 5.4
PA600LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 9 5.4
产品规格（700L 系列）│Product List (700L Series) …………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
V
PA700LV337M0D
2
330 0.06 66 6 6
PA700LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 6 6
产品规格（800L 系列）│Product List (800L Series) …………………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
B
PA100NB826M0D  2 82 0.06 16.4 400 0.6
PA100NB686M0G 4 68 0.06 27.2 400 0.6
PA100NB106M0J
6.3
10 0.06 6.3 400 0.6
PA100NB226M0J  22 0.06 13.86 400 0.6
PA100NB336M0J 33 0.06 20.79 400 0.6
PA100NB476M0J  47 0.06 29.61 400 0.6
PA100NB226M1A
10
22 0.06 22 400 0.6
PA100NB336Y1A 33 0.06 33 400 0.6
PA100NB106M1C 16 10 0.06 16 400 0.6
产品规格（200N 系列）│Product List (200N Series)  ……………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
B
PA200NB826M0D  2 82 0.06 16.4 260 0.8
PA200NB686M0G 4 68 0.06 27.2 260 0.8
PA200NB106M0J
6.3
10 0.06 6.3 260 0.8
PA200NB226M0J  22 0.06 13.86 260 0.8
PA200NB336M0J 33 0.06 20.79 260 0.8
PA200NB476M0J  47 0.06 29.61 260 0.8
PA200NB226M1A
10
22 0.06 22 260 0.8
PA200NB336Y1A 33 0.06 33 260 0.8
PA200NB106M1C 16 10 0.06 16 260 0.8
产品规格（300N 系列）│Product List (300N Series)  ……………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
B
PA300NB826M0D  2 82 0.06 16.4 125 1
PA300NB686M0G 4 68 0.06 27.2 125 1
PA300NB106M0J
6.3
10 0.06 6.3 125 1
PA300NB226M0J  22 0.06 13.86 125 1
PA300NB336M0J 33 0.06 20.79 125 1
PA300NB476M0J  47 0.06 29.61 125 1
PA300NB226M1A
10
22 0.06 22 125 1
PA300NB336Y1A 33 0.06 33 125 1
PA300NB106M1C 16 10 0.06 16 125 1
.薄 型 .       主要技术性能│Specifications  ……………………………………………
项   目 Items 特   性 Characteristics
标称容量范围  Rated Capacitance Range 33～330µF
额定温度范围  Operating Temperature Range -55～+105℃

C tgδ L.C. ESR
Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
T PA200LT336M1C  16 33 0.06 52.8 45 1.6
产品规格（300 系列）│Product List (300  Series)  ……………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

C tgδ L.C. ESR
Rated Ripple
Current
Size
120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
T PA300T107M0J  6.3 100 0.06 63 25 3.3
产品规格（600 系列）│Product List (600  Series)  ……………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
T
PA600T227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 12 4.3
PA600T337M0D 330 0.06 66 12 4.3
PA600T337Y0D 330 0.06 66 12 4.3
PA600T227M0E 2.5 220 0.06 55 12 4.3
PA600T227Y0E 220 0.06 55 12 4.3
PA600T337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 12 4.3
PA600T337Y0E 330 0.06 82.5 12 4.3
产品规格（700 系列）│Product List (700  Series)  ……………………………………………
外形
型号
额定工

120Hz/20
℃
120Hz/20℃
100kHz/20
℃
100kHz/
20~105℃
    (V.DC) （µF） max
max
(µA)
max（mΩ） max（A）
T
PA700T227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 9 5.4
PA700T337M0D 330 0.06 66 9 5.4
PA700T337Y0D 330 0.06 66 9 5.4
型号│Part Numbers  ………………………………………………………………………………
额定电压代码Rated Voltage Code
额定工作电压 Rated Voltage(V) 2 2.5 4 6.3 8 10 12.5 16 20 25 35
额定电压代码 Voltage Code 0D 0E 0G 0J 0K 1A 1B 1C 1D 1E 1V